
NORTHERN ROCKIES’ INCIDENT MANAGEMENT TEAM ASSIGNMENTS – 2019 

Team Type 
Home 
Area 

Incident Number Incident Name 
Inc 

GACC 
From To 

Fry 2 NRC ID-PDS-000076 Prospect NRC 5/8/19 5/13/19 

Lucas BUYT NRC ID-PDS-000076 Prospect NRC 5/8/19 5/12/19 

Fry 2 NRC 
AK-ACC-000002 
AK-FAS-911319 

2019 AICC Support – AFS 
Shovel Creek 

ACC 
7/11/19 
7/14/19 

7/14/19 
7/25/19 

Mitchell BUYT NRC AZ-COF-000788 Museum SWC 7/23/19 8/1/19 

Almas 2 NRC 
MT-CES-000097 
MT-HLF-000162 

North Hills 
Horsefly 

NRC 
7/29/19 
8/5/19 

8/5/19 
8/13/19 

Sampson WFMT NRC MT-LNF-001232 Beeskove NRC 8/7/19 8/16/19 

Turman 1 NRC PR-FE2-000001 
FEMA R2 Puerto Rico 

Hurricane Dorian 
IMT/Crews 

SAC 8/30/19 9/08/19 

Thompson 2 NRC AK-MSS-901738 McKinley AKC 8/31/19 9/15/19 

Connell 2 NRC AK-KKS-903181 Swan Lake AKC 9/8/19 9/25/19 


