

NORTHERN ROCKIES' INCIDENT MANAGEMENT TEAM ASSIGNMENTS – 2019

Team	Type	Home Area	Incident Number	Incident Name	Inc GACC	From	To
Fry	2	NRC	ID-PDS-000076	Prospect	NRC	5/8/19	5/13/19
Lucas	BUYT	NRC	ID-PDS-000076	Prospect	NRC	5/8/19	5/12/19
Fry	2	NRC	AK-ACC-000002 AK-FAS-911319	2019 AICC Support – AFS Shovel Creek	ACC	7/11/19 7/14/19	7/14/19 7/25/19
Mitchell	BUYT	NRC	AZ-COF-000788	Museum	SWC	7/23/19	8/1/19
Almas	2	NRC	MT-CES-000097 MT-HLF-000162	North Hills Horsefly	NRC	7/29/19 8/5/19	8/5/19 8/13/19
Sampson	WFMT	NRC	MT-LNF-001232	Beeskove	NRC	8/7/19	8/16/19
Turman	1	NRC	PR-FE2-000001	FEMA R2 Puerto Rico Hurricane Dorian IMT/Crews	SAC	8/30/19	9/08/19
Thompson	2	NRC	AK-MSS-901738	McKinley	AKC	8/31/19	9/15/19
Connell	2	NRC	AK-KKS-903181	Swan Lake	AKC	9/8/19	9/25/19